
Commonwealth of Kentucky
MASTER AGREEMENT MODIFICATION

CONTRACT INFORMATION

MASTER AGREEMENT NUMBER: MA 758 1900000311

  Effective Date: 6/1/06 Record Date: 3/13/19
Expiration Date: 5/31/20 Procurement Folder: 13870
Document Description: Inmate Telephone Service  S-05332599 Procurement Type: Revenue Generating

Cited Authority: Other Goods and Services Version Number: 4

CONTACT INFORMATION
ISSUER:
Susan Noland
502-564-5951
Susan.Noland@ky.gov
 
REASON FOR MODIFICATION

March 12, 2019
Extending the contract through May 31, 2020 per approval from OPS Executive Director. See header for documentation. SNoland

VENDOR INFORMATION
Name /Address: Contact:

KY0037176: SECURUS TECHNOLOGIES INC SARA SULLIVAN
 972-277-0662  
4000 INTERNATIONAL PKWY salesdirector@securustech.net
 
CARROLLTON  TX  75007

COMMODITY / SERVICE INFORMATION
Line Quantity UOM Unit Price Service Amount Service From Service To Line Total

1 0.00000 EA $0.000000 $0.00   $0.00

Inmate Telephone Service 54% Commission
Extended Description:
Agencies should use the following code on cash receipts when recording revenue: RG06
Formerly under MA M-05332499
 



 

See “Attachment A” for Terms and Conditions. The terms and conditions set out in “Attachment
A” are incorporated into and are a part of the Contract.

Document Description Page 1

1900000311 Inmate Telephone Service  S-05332599 of 3



August 17, 2018

Modification correcting the language on the previous modification to

the MA 758 M-05332599 (which is now Master Agreement MA 758

1900000311) dated February 17, 2018 as follows:

Reason for Modification February 7, 2018:

“Amending Master Agreement to include the following language

agreed upon by both parties: The parties acknowledge and agree the

purpose of this modification is to add private contracted prisons

owned and operated by CoreCivic, MA 758 1800000246, to this

agreement.”

Document Description Page 2

1900000311 Inmate Telephone Service  S-05332599 of 3


